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Last Name First Name Party District House Phone Legislative Email 
Bennett Karen D 94 404.656.0202 karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 
Cameron Mike R 1 404.656.0188 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 
Camp Beth R 135 404.656.7855 beth.camp@house.ga.gov 
Campbell Joe R 171 404.656.0254 joe.campbell@house.ga.gov 
Cannon Chas R 172 404.656.0178 chas.cannon@house.ga.gov 
Carter Doreen D 93 404.656.0220 doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 
Corbett John R 174 404.656.5105 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 
Cox Brent R 28 404.656.0152 brent.cox@house.ga.gov 
Dawson Robert  D 65 404.656.7859 robert.dawson@house.ga.gov 
Dickey Robert  R 134 404.656.5099 robert.dickey@house.ga.gov 
Dubnik Matt R 29 404.463.2246 matt.dubnik@house.ga.gov 
Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory R 31 404.656.7857 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 
Ford Jaclyn R 170 404.656.0325 jaclyn.ford@house.ga.gov 
Gunter Stan R 8 404.656.5125 stan.gunter@house.ga.gov 
Hagan Leesa R 156 404.656.0177 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 
Howard Jutt R 71 404.656.0177 justin.howard@house.ga.gov 
Huddleston David R 72 404.656.0325 david.huddleston@house.ga.gov 
Jasperse Rick R 11 404.656.7153 rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov 
Jenkins David R 136 404.656.0188 david.jenkins@house.ga.gov 
Leverett Rob R 123 404.656.5132 robert.leverett@house.ga.gov 
Lewis-
Ward Regina D 115 404.656.0287 regina.lewis-ward@house.ga.gov 
Lim Marvin D 98 404.656.0314 marvin.lim@house.ga.gov 
Martinez Reynaldo "Rey" R 111 404.656.0254 reynaldo.martinez@house.ga.gov 
Mathis Danny R 133 404.656.0152 danny.mathis@house.ga.gov 
Meeks Steven R 178 404.463.2246 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 
O'Steen Angie R 169 404.656.0254 angie.osteen@house.ga.gov 
Reese Tremaine Teddy D 140 404.656.0109 tremaine.reese@house.ga.gov 
Sampson David D 153 404.656.0109 david.sampson@house.ga.gov 
Smith Tyler Paul R 18 404.463.7853 tyler.smith@house.ga.gov 
Stinson Patty Marie D 150 404.656.0213 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 
Taylor Rhonda D 92 404.656.0265 rhonda.taylor@house.ga.gov 
Taylor Darlene R 173 404.463.2246 darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 
Willis Inga D 55 404.656.6372 inga.willis@house.ga.gov 
Yearta Bill R 152 404.656.0254 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 
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